

In the Court of Municipal Magistrate, 2nd Court, Calcutta

Present : Avisek Minj

(JO Code No. WB-1520)

GR Case No. 366 of 2024

CNR No. WBCS03 000415 2024

Order dated 28.04.2026 :-

Present : Ld. APP for the state.

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW- 1 & 2.

Accused are absent without any step.

CSW 1 and 2 are present and redirected.

As per Resolution taken by local Bar, not to pass any adverse order, the case is adjourned for ends of justice.

Fix 29.06.2026 for evidence of CSW- 1 & 2.

Municipal Magistrate
2nd Court, Calcutta